Monitorler

27

27

27

24

23

21.

23.

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/061 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Philips

Dahua

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

64,26 USD

74,52 USD

76,68 USD

79,92 USD

88,56 USD

96,12 USD

104,76
usb

113,13
usb

117,72
usb

128,52
usb

136,08
usb

146,88
usb



b d |
5 OFiS MONITORU

2T

27

27

27

27

31.

43

27

34

32

27

55

21

23

23

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX 300HZ QHD 0.5MS
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL 4K 160HZ 0.5MS FLAT

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA VESA

Philips

Philips

Philips

Gamepower

Philips

Dahua

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Philips

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

0

149,04
usb

160,92
usb

167,40
usb

167,40
usb

243,00
usb

264,60
usb

275,40
usb

356,40
usb

372,60
usb

383,40
usb

648,00

usb

70,20 USD

82,51 USD

85,32 USD



24

23.

23.

23.

27

27

27

27

23.

24

23.

23.

23.

27

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz
MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

Gamepower

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Gamepower

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

85,32 USD

88,56 USD

91,80 USD

95,04 USD

103,68
usb

106,92
usb

112,32
usb

120,96
usb

133,92
usb

135,00
usb

137,16
usb

141,48
usb

150,12
usb

178,20
usb



31

31

27

27

27

27

27

27

23.

31.

27

27

49

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27559JML/00 1IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 RGB 1MS 165Hz
CURVED

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K
FLAT IPS

PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 RGB 1MS 165Hz 2K
CURVED

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K
FLAT IPS

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144HZ MONITOR

Dahua

Philips

Philips

Philips

Gamepower

Gamepower

Philips

Gamepower

Philips

Philips

Philips

Gamepower

Gamepower

185,76
usb

194,40
usb

194,40
usb

195,48
usb

204,12
usb

243,00
usb

247,32
usb

259,20
usb

261,36
usb

265,68
usb

293,76
usb

340,20
usb

680,40
usb



